Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS13 14 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
¢ Perth Busport
* Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

rlo

’\% Transperth

Route 358 - To Whiteman Park

Route 359 - To Whiteman Park

Timed Stops (0] (0] ‘ Timed Stops (0] ® ‘ Timed Stops ® ©® ‘ ©® ‘
14625 / 29095/ 14625/ 29095/ 14625/ 29095 /
Stop No. Stand 1 14816 29333 ‘ Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 1 14816 29333 ‘ Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 1 14816 15470 ‘ 15476 ‘ Stand 1
. . . . . A . . West Swan  West .
Midland Midland Suffolk St/ | Whiteman Midland Midland Suffolk St/ | Whiteman Midland  Midland . Whiteman
Route No. Stn TAFE  WestSwanRd  Park Stn Route No. Stn TAFE  WestSwanRd  Park Stn RouteNo.  Tgtn ™ “rare Rdmf'd g‘(’j"vavgrﬁds{ Park Stn

Monday to Friday

am

pm

Saturday

Monday to Friday

358 - - 5:27 5:38 am 358 710 715 1:21 733 am 359 10:03 10:09  10:15 10:18 10:29
358 6:00 6:05 6:1 6:25 358 8:10 8:15 8:21 8:33 pm 359 12:00 12:07 12:14 12:17 12:28
358 6:24 6:29 6:35 6:49 358 9:10 9:15 9:21 9:33 359 2:00 2:07 2:14 2:17 2:28
358 6:48 6:53 6:59 713 358 10:09 10:14 10:20 10:33 359 S 315 3:21 3:41 3:44 3:59
358 710 115 1.22 1.37 358 1:09 11:14 11:20 11:33 359 A 327 3:34 349 3:52 4:07
358 1:34 7:39 T:46 8:01 pm 358 12:09 12:14 12:20 12:33 359 H 3:27 3:35 3:4 3:44 3:55
358 T.57 8:02 8:10 8:25 358 1:09 1:14 1:20 1:33 359 5:16 5:24 5:30 5:33 5:45
358 8:21 8:27 8:34 8:49 358 2:09 2:14 2:20 2:33
358 8:35 8:41 8:48 9:02 358 3:09 3:14 3:20 3:33
358 9:08 9:13 9:20 9:33 358 4:09 4:14 4:20 4:33
358 9:38 9:43 9:50 10:03 358 5:09 5:14 5:20 5:33 ;
358 10:08 1013 10:20 10:33 358 609 614 6:20 6:33 B e retion ol onty and deviates
358 10:38 10:44 10:50 11:03 358 7:09 714 7:20 7:33 H  Operates on school holidays only.
358 1:08 1:14 1:20 1:33 S  Operates on school days only and deviates
358 11:38 11:44 11:50 12:03 to La Salle College.
358 08 14 1:20 1:33 358 10:09 1014 1020 1033
358 136 142 1:48 2:02 358 09 114 20 1133
358 z10 216 2:23 2:31 pm 358  12:09 1214 1220  12:33
358 245 251 2:59 3:14 358 1:09 114 1:20 1:33
358 A - - 3:32 3:50 358 2209 214 220 2:33
358 328 334 3:44 4:00 358 409 414 420 433
358 351 3:51 4:05 4:20 358 5:09 514 520  5:33
358 45 421 4:29 4:45 358 6:10 6:15 6:21 6:33
358 4:39 4:45 4:53 5:09 x . . .
358 5:04 510 518 532 358 7:10 T:15 7:21 7:33
NN (i
358 552  5:58 6:04 6:18 Legerd
358 6:16 6:21 6:27 6:40 A Operates on sc_hopl days only and departs
from Swan Christian College at 3.26pm.
358 6:39 6:44 6:50 1:03 S  Operates on school days only and deviates
358 7:03 7:08 T:14 1:27 via La Salle College.
358 7:30 7:35 4 7:54

Ferry, train
or bus, plan
your journey
with no fuss.

Get around Perth
the easy way with the
Transperth JourneyPlanner.
Find it on the app or at
transperth.wa.gov.au

Effective: 15/06/2025

Bus Timetable

Routes

358
359

Midland Stn - Whiteman Park Stn
via Reid Hwy & Arthur St

Midland Stn - Whiteman Park Stn
via Reid Hwy & West Swan Rd

Suburbs
Brabham Midland
Caversham West Swan
Dayton Whiteman
Middle Swan

(o8 All Transperth buses are accessible

’\5 Transperth



Route 358 - To Midland

Route 358, 359 Map

Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ® ® :
29103 / 29524 29103 / 29524 | Z
Stop No. Stand 9 29332 14819 ‘ Stand 11 Stop No. Stand 9 29332 14819 ‘ Stand 11 : 359 Woollcott Av HENLEY BROOK y
= ,,{,’/
Whiteman ~ Suffolk St/ Midland . Whiteman ~ Suffolk St/  Midland | ,,. | N -
Route No. ParkStn  West Swan Rd TAFE Midland Stn Route No. ParkStn  West Swan Rd TAFE Midland Stn \‘ & Everglades Av
\ WhiteET'an /)
Monday to Friday Sunday & Public Holidays ‘\ Viuag: " o ﬂ
am 358 5:30 5:39 5:46 5:55 am 358 7:39 149 T.57 8:06 Youle-Dean\Rd Y srABH AR 3‘ ;‘ (Y
358 5:53 6:02 6:09 6:19 358 8:39 8:49 8:57 9:06 o . West Swan Rd ~ (| | “,‘ HERNE HILL
358 6:16 6:25 6:33 6:43 358 9:39 9:49 9:57 10:06 358 - 359 (@) ( A
358 6:39 6:48 6:56 707 358 10:39 1049 1057 11:07 ) . \ |
358 7.02 712 7:20 7:31 358 11:39 11:49 57 12:07 Whiteman Park} West Swan Rd /.
358 7:22 7:33 7:42 7:55 pm 358 12:39 12:49 12:57 1:07 Station \ Edward St
358 S 7:39 7:51 8:10 8:24 358 1:39 1:49 1:57 2:07 \ ‘
358 H T:46 7:56 8:04 8:18 358 2:39 2:49 2:57 3:07 ‘|
358 A T7:51 8:03 8:20 8:33 358 3:39 3:49 3:57 4:07 I
358 810 8:20 830 844 358 4:39 449 457 506 N : WEST SWAN
358 8:34 8:44 8:52 9:.06 358 5:39 5:49 5:56 6:05 { Harrow St )
358 9:10 9:20 9:28 9:40 358 6:39 6:49 6:56 1:05 h y 4
358 9:35 9:45 9:53 10:05 I i
B 00 1020 1028 (040 /
358 10:39 10:49 10:57 11:09 A Operates on school days only and deviates e V4
358 11:09 11:19 1:27 11:39 via Swan Christian College. TS S
358 11:39 11:49 11:57 12:09 H Operates on school holidaysonly. e - = 359 D 7
pm 358 12:09 12:19 12:27 12:39 S  Operates on school days only and deviates BENNETT L > I
358 12:39 12:49 12:57 1:09 via La Salle College. SPRINGS _.-Ci él' - e(:h/
358 1:09 1:19 1:27 1:39 = L L eo \ é\
358 1:39 1:49 1:57 2:08 DAYTON o A O N
358 2:09 219 221 238 7 N o O
358 2:39 2:49 2:57 3:10 . & = - 0 - Yavs
358 2:56 3:06 3:15 3:28 Route 359 - To M |d|and ;“; Swan Christian Coll ® "'MI/DDLE SWAN o=
358 3:09 3:19 328 3:41 West SwanRd/ &
358 3:34 344 353 405 Timed Stops ©@ ©®© 0o Reid Hwy
358 3:58 4:08 4:16 4:28 29104 / 29524 | S = Reid Hwy
358 422 432 440 452 StopNo.  giangqo 19453 15460 ‘ 1819 ‘ Stand 1 358 - 359
358 4:47 4:57 5:05 5:17 . West West Swan . . 358
358 5:11 5:21 5:29 5:41 Route No. Whiteman SwanRd/ Rd/Reid Midland = Midland Suffolk St .
38 5:35 545 553 6:04 Park St powardst  Hwy  TAE St Coversham Bishop Rd =
. . . . illage
N S AN oy to Friday Legend Suffolk St /
am359 715 722 125 132 143 West Swan Rd i
3oU ve  ve 850 o8 om
atarcay 359 H 750 757  8:00 808 819 . .
3B 639 by 65T IO 39A 755 804 807 820 83| Train / Bus Station |
: : : : 39 928 936 939 946 9:56 O Train Station
38 839 8:49 857 9:07 359 128 136 1:39 146 1156 o ‘,
358 9:39 9:49 957 10:07 pm 359  1:28  1:36  1:39 146  1:56 (® Timing Point CAVERSHAM La salle Coll Midland
358 10:39 10:49 1057 107 359 3:49 357 4:01  4:08  4:20 — Bus Routes v e . TAFE
358 11:39 11:49 11:57 12:07 No Saturday, Sunday & Public Holiday service ((
pm 358 12:39 12:49 12:57 1:07 Bus Route Numbers
B mo 9 15 200 |
358 2:39 2:49 2:57 3:07 A Operates on school days only and deviates ffr) Bus Route starts - |
358 3:39 3:49 3:57 4:07 via Swan Christian College. and terminates \ T MIDLAND
358 4:39 4:49 4:57 5:07 H Operates on school holidays only. Train Line = 1 w‘ N\ 358 - 359
358 5:39 5:49 5:57 6:07 S Operates on school days only and deviates J f
358 6:39 6:49 6:57 7:07 via La Salle College. e  School, University, N = I MIDVALE
TAFE
Midland
Shopping Centre 0 Scale 1km / o Gate
Parks —————] GUILDFORD == q
, : 1 'Midland Station




